



GSTIN: 29AABCA9447K1Z7
PSN AUTOMOTIVE MARKETING PVT LTD

SITE No.158,159 & 160, SURVEY No.5,
 ADKAMARANHALLI, DASANAPURA HOBLI
 B/H HIMALAYA DRUG, MAKALI
 BANGALORE-562123
 080-28360012

CIN: U50300KL1996PTC010841

PAN: AABCA9447K

Email: psnforceblr@psnauto.in

IRN:



INVNO: 252905519084	FORM GST INV - 1	INVDT: 29-11-2025
Tax Invoice		

Billed To	Shipped To
NAME : MANGALORE FORCE ADDRESS : PANJIMOGARU KULOR KAVOOR ROAD , MANGALORE, 575013(Mangalore) STATE : KARNATAKA GST : 29AANFM4939R1Z4 PAN : AANFM4939R	NAME : MANGALORE FORCE ADDRESS : PANJIMOGARU KULOR KAVOOR ROAD .MANGALORE STATE : KARNATAKA GST : 29AANFM4939R1Z4 PAN : AANFM4939R

SINo	Part No (HSN Code)	Part Name	Uo M	MRP Per Unit	Qty	Price (Rs)	Disc %	Dis Amt(Rs)	Cash Disc(Rs)	Sale Rate	Total (Rs)
1	B001233530072 (87089900)	NUT	NO S	136.00	4.00	115.25	15.00	69.15	0	97.96	391.85
2	B006017202035 (87089900)	DOOR LOCK LH	NO S	592.00	4.00	501.69	15.00	301.01	0	426.44	1705.75
3	B006017250221 (87089900)	RUBBER FRAME	NO S	40.00	20.0 0	33.90	15.00	101.7	0	28.82	576.3
4	B008253300003 (87089900)	TIE ROD ASSY T 1/EXCEL 2	NO S	3197.00	1.00	2709.32	15.00	406.4	0	2302.92	2302.92
5	B008329810505 (84821090)	TAPER ROLLER BRG. 33010	NO S	968.00	5.00	820.34	15.00	615.26	0	697.29	3486.45
6	T006862951106 (87083000)	CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER FO	NO S	1298.00	1.00	1100.00	15.00	165	0	935	935
7	T006862957907 (87083000)	CLUTCH SLAVE CYL. ASSY. F	NO S	1300.00	1.00	1101.69	15.00	165.25	0	936.44	936.44
8	T006868200064 (85122010)	TAIL LAMP ASSY LH	NO S	1202.00	2.00	1018.64	15.00	305.59	0	865.85	1731.69
9	T006868600385 (87089900)	SEAT BELT RH FOR TRAVELLER	NO S	1482.00	1.00	1255.93	15.00	188.39	0	1067.54	1067.54

Spare/Lube Parts Total	13,133.94
Parts Taxable Amount	13,133.94
Central GST (9.00%)	1,182.06
State GST (9.00%)	1,182.06
Sub Total Amount	15,498.06

DSR: NARASIMHAMURTHY C N Mob:9686679526 Prepared by: RAKESH	Verified by: --	Accounts Parts Total 15,451.68 DISCOUNT 2,317.75 CASH DISCOUNT 0.00 CGST Total 1,182.06 SGST Total 1,182.06 IGST Total 0.00 TCS Total 0.00 Handling Charge 0.00 Round Off -0.04 Net Amount 15,498.00
SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER:		

